
ODACS schools are shown in bold type. AACS schools are shown in bold italics.

Day Date

Ladies Soccer Playoffs
Final Round

Tuesday May 24 CHAMPIONSHIP
Fairfax 1
Leesburg 5

Thursday May 26 CONSOLATION
Evangel 4
Faith 1

Ladies' Soccer Playoffs
Semifinal Round

Friday May 20 Evangel 1 Faith 2
Leesburg 5 Fairfax 15

Thursday May 12 Fairfax Canceled Fairfax Hawks Canceled
Faith Leesburg

Tuesday May 10 Leesburg 6
Fairfax 4

Monday May 9 Christ Chapel Canceled
Evangel

Tuesday May 3 FCS Canceled Fresta Valley Postponed
Faith Leesburg

Monday May 2 Faith Forfeited
Fairfax by Faith

Thursday April 28 Richmond Canceled Leesburg Postponed
Faith Fresta Valley

2016 ODACS Ladies'
Soccer Scores



2016 ODACS Ladies'
Soccer Schedule

Tuesday April 26 Faith 0 Fairfax 3
Leesburg 8 Evangel 1

Monday April 25 Faith 7
Richmond 2

Friday April 22 Leesburg 5
Evangel 0

Monday April 18 Evangel 0
Leesburg 7

Friday April 15 Faith Canceled HEARTS 0
Evangel Leesburg 7

Tuesday April 12 Evangel 1
Christ Chapel 5

Friday April 8 Evangel Canceled Fairfax 2
Faith Leesburg 3

Tuesday April 5 Leesburg 10
Faith 2

Friday April 1 Evangel 1
Fairfax 4

Thursday March 31 Carroll 2
Fairfax 2

Tuesday March 15 Carroll 1
Evangel 0


